Arets Vackraste Heeler 2010

Placering Namn poing  Antutst.  Antal placerade
1 Limebrook’s Morning Cocao 35 5 1
2 Telpoolwyn Yansoon 32 5 2
3 Tanspots Bergamons Benny-Baroncelli 31 5 3
4 Telpoolwyn Yellow Orchid 30 5 4
5 Swanndale Black Baroness 28 5 5

Telpoolwyn in Tanspots 28 4 6

6 Mongrel’s Stanley Singleton 27 5 7
Tumlex O"Witney 27 4 8

7 Moonglad’s Let’s Dance 25 5 9
8 Limebrook’s Morning Champange 24 4 10
Moonglad’s Stanwell Perptual 24 5 11

9 Skaddedalens Elegante Emilio 22 4 12
10 Limebrook’s Sunrise Cheif 21 4 13
11 High Five’s Bella Bel Air 20 4 14
Manfuls Merry Mite 20 4 15

Mongrel’s King Kirkham 20 4 16

12 Duracell 19 5 17
13 Tanspots Ehrentusch Ester-Ehrentanz 18 2 18
14 Skogstrollets Say Yes 17 5 19
15 Manfuls Loving Look 16 4 20
Mongrel’s Quention Quarrington 16 3 21

16 Rappton Almost Did't Make 15 4 22
17 Animalcompaniets Fiffi Cowgirl 14 2 23
Mog-Ur’s Fru Betty 14 2 24

18 Animalcompaniets Conny Cowboy 13 1 25
Be’'l6fs Cajsa 13 3 26

19 Limebrook’s August Lad 12 2 27
20 Ananda-Mandalas Bella-Bazeeba 11 3 28
Animalcompaniets Hugo Cowboy 11 1 29

Bonnemin’s Dark Chocolate 11 2 30

Bonnemin’s Maestria 11 1 31

Bovenop Gunter Heeler 11 1 32

Sida 1
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Manfuls Mick the Miller
Animalcompaniets Kia Cowgirl
Axa’s One Ring To Slay Them All
Animalcompaniets Glitzy Cowgirl
Topolinos Inspector Godget
Tanspots Heraldiks Harry-Heradicus
Animalcompaniets Jack Cowboy
Fiffihills Assi Aspidistra
Hotpot Silet Whisper
Kung Kavats Jénta-Jéatnlady
Moonglade’s Double Blusch
Tumlex Olivia M
Don-Juan
Dramadog’s Cesario
Moonglade’s Sing Along
Morfars Bosse Gardener
Tanspots Grundymans Gustav-Gaspari
Topolinos Jippi Jaja Jippi Jippi Jo
Arileos Cat Ballou
Bonnemin’s Daisy
Bovenop Clara Heeler
Limebrook’s Sunrise Commander
Tumlex At-Well
Ananda-Mandalas Dunja-Divinia
Ananda-Mandalas Eamon-Emerdale
Animalcompaniets Jippie Cowgirl
Animalcompaniets My Cowgirl
Bonnemin’s Brown Sugar
Byrilstorp’s Timmy
Byrilstorp’s Timmy
Doddsline Revil
Figaro
High Five’s Ruby Rubin
Hagerbos Mejtrix

Sida 2

11
10

—
(=)

N N S S T T ~ N - SN SN SN SN O, I, BV, BV, N, B e e N e e e e N N B B B * =N e)

—_— e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e N = = NN N N =N =N NN NN N W

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66



Arets Vackraste Heeler 2010

Limebrook’s Autumn Ambassador
Limebrook’s Sunrise Charm
Mongrel’s Yelling-Yosanne

Tanspots Jazzmans Jilly-Jazz Royal

Tanspots Journalist Jenny-Juragold

Topolinos Kiwis Kidcka Kompis Ka

28 Animalcompaniets Lucky Luke Cowboy
Be’'Lofs Garbo
Bonnemin’s Asterix
Dramadog’s Tristan
Hagerbos Isidor
Limebrook’s Evning Coco Pops
Mongrel’s Megan Marsden
Moonglade’s Tulipa
Mortfars Holly Felco
Rapptom Socker Conny
Skaddedalens Chrmanta Chilli
Tanspots Impuls Ingo-Imperial
Tumlex Who's P Millicent

Sida 3
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